Tie Down Roping
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45 & Over Tie Down Roping

115
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Team Roping

1

Mixed Team Roping

1

Koltdyn Heath
Cinch Kiger

Tanner Drueke
Tanner Olsen

Dalton Porch
Bernie Girard
Jake Chasek
Patrick Martin
Rio Nutter
Grant Turek
Layton Linder

Boe Brown

Mark Lovitt

Deklin Titus
Luke Mead
Brent Hurlburt
Jeff Johnston

Tucker McDaniel

Tracer Olson

Billy Waln

Jade Byrne
Cooper Brott
Steve Sherwood
Tate Johnston
Parker Nokes
Terry Graff

Jhett Hollenbeck

Brent Charlton
Ryan Shepard
Andy Knott
Dalton Pelster
Gunner Walker

Kade Pinneo

Shelby Hinkle
Levi Tyan

Leigh Sherwood
Steve Sherwood
Jentri Hurlburt
Jhett Hollenbeck
Hadley Furnival
Coy Shoemaker
Pam Hollenbeck
Todd Hollenbeck
Shawnee Sherwood
Cole Sherwood
Jennifer Daly
Bret Daly

Layni Stevens
Tracer Olson
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123
12,5

13

16.1

$758.58

$505.72
$252.86

$1,352.33
$1,175.94
$999.55
$823.16
$646.77
$382.18
$382.18
$117.59

$768.45

$640.38
$512.30
$384.23
$256.15

$1,750.14

$1,521.86

$1,293.58

$1,065.30

$837.02

$608.74

$266.33

$266.33

$1,675.55

$1,457.00

$1,238.45

$1,019.90

$801.35

$582.80

$364.25

$145.70

Cherry County Fair - Valentine, NE - Unofficial

MSRA/NSRA/NRCA
August 8-9, 2025

Brooke McCully
Brandy Schaack
Tanegai Zilberberg
Jaya Nelson

Rylan Swanson
Scout Hebbert
Makenzie Wilson

Emily Knust
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Emma Ohm

Dylan Suhr
Cooper Fay
Jack Skavdahl
Tristan Eklund

Cooper West
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Jared Schultis

Cinch Painter
Blair Jones
Joe Wilson
Jake Fulton

Cord Hesseltine

Breakaway

2.1 $2,172.81
2.3 $1,747.69
23 $1,747.69
2.4 $1,039.17
2.4 $1,039.17
2.4 $1,039.17
2.5 $220.43
2.5 $220.43
25 $220.43
77 $858.69
74 $636.61
74 $636.61
69 $414.54
58 $266.49
42 $148.05
4.1 $1,422.97
4.3 $1,177.63
4.4 $809.62
4.4 $809.62

5 $441.61
5.2 $245.34
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Cotter Johnston

Barrel Racing

Hailey Witte
Maci Herrington
Rayna Billingsley
Ginalee Sinner
Dori Hollenbeck

Camryn Kocian

Kallan Cox
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Tiersyn Grubb

17.20 $1,501.51
17.80 $1,305.66
17.91 $1,109.81
17.97 $913.96
18.00 $718.11
18.05 $522.26
18.09 $326.42
18.10 $130.57

Bull Riding

Sutton Schrunk

77 $2,528.60



